EEA Non-Scheduled Services April 2015 (a) (c) Table 5.2

(b) (b)

Aircraft Number of Seat-Km Seat-Km As Cargo Tonne-Km Tonne-Kilometres Used As
-Km Stage AIC  Passengers Available Used % of Uplifted Available Total Mail Freight Passenger % of
(000) Flights Hours Uplifted (000) (000) Avail Tonnes (000) (000) (000) (000) (000) Avalil

Passenger Services
ACROPOLIS AVIATION LTD 1 3 2 17 18 6 33.3 - 11 1 - - 1 9.1
BA CITYFLYER LTD 5 4 9 388 511 506 99.0 - 51 41 - - 41 80.4
BAE SYSTEMS (CORP AIR TVL) LTD 20 17 24 392 1409 464 32.9 - 201 38 - - 38 18.9
BMI REGIONAL 342 515 690 5932 16 726 10 886 65.1 - 1877 926 - - 926 49.3
BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC 12 15 27 2078 2 363 1729 73.2 - 235 124 - - 124 52.8
CELLO AVIATION LTD 15 16 34 455 705 477 67.7 - 106 47 - - 47 44.3
EASTERN AIRWAYS 89 171 183 1 309 4470 2 859 64.0 - 358 211 - - 211 58.9
EXECUTIVE JET CHARTER LTD 5 3 6 5 49 7 14.3 - 5 1 - - 1 20.0
FLYBE LTD 192 357 504 322 15121 10 467 69.2 - 1629 890 - - 890 54.6
GAMA AVIATION (UK) LTD 7 8 12 34 98 34 34.7 - 8 3 - - 3 375
HANGAR 8 AOC LTD 6 5 10 29 58 34 58.6 - 10 3 - - 3 30.0
JET2.COM LTD 45 29 82 3988 7 450 6423 86.2 - 719 546 - - 546 75.9
JOTA AVIATION LTD 3 4 8 38 267 100 37.5 - 31 8 - - 8 25.8
LOGANAIR 20 42 57 - 1003 739 73.7 - 108 63 - - 63 58.3
MONARCH AIRLINES 127 154 250 23335 28 950 20 423 70.5 - 3012 1511 - - 1511 50.2
TAG AVIATION (UK) LTD 30 37 39 205 1141 241 21.1 - 274 21 - - 21 7.7
THOMAS COOK AIRLINES LTD 601 230 896 42 126 134 199 118 686 88.4 7 13474 10 113 - 26 10 087 75.1
THOMSON AIRWAYS LTD 4 865 1947 7 180 349 037 970 563 879 394 90.6 58 95 984 66 139 - 212 65 927 68.9
TITAN AIRWAYS LTD 214 163 373 5194 39 644 27 998 70.6 - 3371 2381 - - 2381 70.6

Total Passenger Services 6 599 3720 10 384 434 884 1224745 1081473 88.3 65 121 464 83 067 - 238 82 829 68.4



EEA Non-Scheduled Services April 2015 (a) (c)

Cargo Services

ATLANTIC AIRLINES LTD
DHL AIRLTD

Total Cargo Services

Grand Total

1 0tal sup-charter operations
performed on behalf of
UK airlines

1 0tal excluding sup-cnarter
operations performed on
behalf of UK airlines

(a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

181
967

1148

7747

106

7641

Stage
Flights

313
1243

1556

5276

192

5084

(b) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations (see table 10)

(c) Excludes passengers and cargo uplifted on sub-charter operations

(d) EEA Non-Scheduled Services are those operated between liberalised airports in the European
Economic Area by holders of UK operating licences ie excluding services operated under

UK Air Transport licences

AIC
Hours

444
1908

2351

12 736

231

12 505

(b)
Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

434 884

434 884

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

1224745

8587

1216 158

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

1081473

6343

1075130

As
% of
Avall

88.3

73.9

88.4

(b)
Cargo

Uplifted

Tonnes

207
3109

3316

3381

3381

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

2624
25469

28 093

149 557

740

148 817

Total
(000)

1127
15 286

16 413

99 480

521

98 959

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail
(000)

Freight
(000)

1127
15 286

16 413

16 651

16 651

Table 5.2 (Continued)

Passenger
(000)

82 829

521

82 308

As
% of
Avail

42.9
60.0

58.4

66.5

70.4

66.5



